JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

OCT

NOV

DEC

NAIN

1

2 3 4 5

6 7 8

N64 PCSA 2019

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

mﬂlj‘faknrm’w o,

Ty hon) o il ]
A v

s oMb ﬂlmefﬁW%x . .

it o Pl

han

W s (U W g I I e I B e Lt e ey P g ST

o A RNV N DY A RS B, Y, RPN SRR O oo,

s o N \_.Ll[

o

i

MWMWN‘WWHWMANMFLM

' T \\ H\N' A Ayl [T Yy LT e o T ) kT~ NP

2 3 4 5

6

7

8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

MEAN

800800

800214

799933

800367

800561

811192

808916

808266

813169

812047

812086

805095

10.0 %

806054



